Zeit

00:25:12,8
00:28:36,2
00:29:38,7
00:34:00,7
00:37:49,2

Zeit

00:18:52,4
00:19:49,9
00:19:56,3
00:20:29,2
00:23:08,3
00:23:57,7
00:24:25,1
00:25:14,9
00:25:16,6
00:26:08,7
00:26:12,2
00:26:48,9
00:32:24,5
00:33:35,1

Start-Nr.

380
271
258
218
222

Start-Nr.

353
369
177
134
266
291
166
384
174
249
182
248
398
307

Name

Heymann
Kautzsch
Gertler
Merbitz
Demmler

Name

Grol3er
Steinigen
Dorst

Stich

Baldrich
Fischer
Gerschewski
Heymann
Tausendfreund
Lemmermeyer
Schulz
Polrolniczak
Riedel

Dr. Horn

Schneliste Chefin

Vorname

Jana
Katrin
Kerstin
Yvonne
Birgit

Firma

Heymann Mineraléle

Deutsche Post AG

Sparkasse Zwickau

Askulap Zwickau Pflegedienst GmbH
Askulap Zwickau Pflegedienst GmbH

Schnellster Chef

Vorname

Steffen
Andreas
Sascha
Silvio
Ulli
Thomas
Ronald
Jorg
Ralf
Joachim
Gunnar
Andre
Jurgen
Uwe

Firma

Hotel Alte Schleiferei

Sachsische Haustechnik Edki KG

IndiKar Individual Karosseriebau GmbH 2
Zweiradhaus

Deutsche Post AG

Zwickauer Wohnungsbaugenossenschaft eG
IndiKar Individual Karosseriebau GmbH 5
Heymann Mineraléle

IndiKar Individual Karosseriebau GmbH 3
Sparkasse Zwickau

IndiKar Individual Karosseriebau GmbH 1
Sparkasse Zwickau

Riedel Versicherungen

Volkswagen Bildungsinstitut GmbH
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